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Ceiling lamp Trio Lighting Bolsa H20 5 chrome 3.1W I1P44 830

Product code 20637

The BOLSA ceiling light attracts attention in every bathroom! Thanks to its shape in combination with the
bubbles look, this light looks like a special designer piece. Thanks to its IP44 protection rating, it is ideal for
damp rooms and also enhances their appearance. The light has a diameter of 42 cm. The chrome colour
gives the luminaire a shiny appearance, which is rounded off by the decorative glass. In addition, the

luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are
characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Warranty

Brand

Output
Maximum output
Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
No. of switches

5 years
Trio Lighting
3.1W

3.1wW

80

IP44
50000h
16.5mm
41.5mm
2100g
2600g
chrome
50000times
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