



## Ceiling lamp Trio Lighting Bolsa H2O 5 chrome 3.1W IP44 830

Product code 20637

The BOLSA ceiling light attracts attention in every bathroom! Thanks to its shape in combination with the bubbles look, this light looks like a special designer piece. Thanks to its IP44 protection rating, it is ideal for damp rooms and also enhances their appearance. The light has a diameter of 42 cm. The chrome colour gives the luminaire a shiny appearance, which is rounded off by the decorative glass. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Warranty	5 years
Brand	<a href="#">Trio Lighting</a>
Output	3.1W
Maximum output	3.1W
Cri	80
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	50000h
Height	16.5mm
Diameter	41.5mm
Weight	2100g
Package weight	2600g
Casing colour	chrome
No. of switches	50000times

